

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT 4/30/2020
ELECTRIC VEHICLE BUS CHARGERS

CIP 20-02



Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Project Engineer: Sarai Yanovsky
Project Location: 155 N. Sunnyside Avenue, Clovis CA 93611

Project Scope:
 The construction involves the installation of two (2) electric vehicle chargers, concrete pads, footings, bollards and all the electrical installations and site work improvements.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Sturgeon Electric California, LLC		Contra Costa Electric, Inc.		Imperial Electric Service, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	600 Amp Breaker	1	EA	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 10,962.00	\$ 10,962.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	4" Conduit	300	LF	\$ 145.50	\$ 43,650.00	\$ 123.17	\$ 36,951.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	400 MCM Cable	3,522	LF	\$ 11.75	\$ 41,383.50	\$ 12.11	\$ 42,651.42	\$ 17.31	\$ 60,965.82
5	2" Conduit	280	LF	\$ 47.15	\$ 13,202.00	\$ 56.25	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 3,500.00
6	#2 Cable	840	LF	\$ 3.40	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 3.29	\$ 2,763.60	\$ 11.30	\$ 9,492.00
7	600 Amp Switchboard	1	EA	\$ 12,818.50	\$ 12,818.50	\$ 13,438.00	\$ 13,438.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
8	Concrete	2	CY	\$ 2,470.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 2,690.00	\$ 5,380.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
9	Asphalt Concrete	5	CF	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 1,633.00	\$ 8,165.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	Bollards	7	EA	\$ 1,055.00	\$ 7,385.00	\$ 1,156.43	\$ 8,095.01	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,850.00
11	Electric Vehicle Bus Chargers (Installation Only)	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,701.00	\$ 7,402.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 10,100.00
Total Base Amount				\$ 160,100.00		\$ 161,558.03		\$ 164,407.82	

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT 4/30/2020
ELECTRIC VEHICLE BUS CHARGERS

CIP 20-02



Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Project Engineer: Sarai Yanovsky
Project Location: 155 N. Sunnyside Avenue, Clovis CA 93611

Project Scope:
 The construction involves the installation of two (2) electric vehicle chargers, concrete pads, footings, bollards and all the electrical installations and site work improvements.

Radman Electric									
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
2	600 Amp Breaker	1	EA	\$ 7,563.00	\$ 7,563.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	4" Conduit	300	LF	\$ 311.13	\$ 93,339.00		\$ -		\$ -
4	400 MCM Cable	3,522	LF	\$ 12.13	\$ 42,721.86		\$ -		\$ -
5	2" Conduit	280	LF	\$ 42.85	\$ 11,998.00		\$ -		\$ -
6	#2 Cable	840	LF	\$ 6.25	\$ 5,250.00		\$ -		\$ -
7	600 Amp Switchboard	1	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
8	Concrete	2	CY	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00		\$ -		\$ -
9	Asphalt Concrete	5	CF	\$ 536.00	\$ 2,680.00		\$ -		\$ -
10	Bollards	7	EA	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 12,775.00		\$ -		\$ -
11	Electric Vehicle Bus Chargers (Installation Only)	2	EA	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
Total Base Amount				\$	206,926.86	\$	-	\$	-